


By Air: Nha Trang is serviced by Cam Ranh International Airport (CRX). It is approximately 1 hr from Sai Gon and 2 hrs from Hanoi, with several flights each 
day. The resort is only 10 minutes from the airport.

By Land: Long Beach Cam Ranh is easily accessible by road via the scenic Vietnam coastal highway.

By Rail: There are regular trains from both Hanoi and Saigon arriving near the center of Nha Trang city.

56
19

8
10

3
2

12

50 sqm
50 sqm
50 sqm

150 sqm
150 sqm
180 sqm
267 sqm

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

Room Length
m

Width
m

Height
m

Area
sqm

Capacity (Person)

Theater Classroom U-Shape
U-Shape 
double 

line
Banquet Reception

Hollow 
Square

Au Lac 25 8 3,18 200 232 138 - 144 60 80 - 100 144 125 35

Linh Nam 13 7,4 3,18 96,2 70 52 24 36 50 30 30

Gala dinner, Wedding, Theme dinner, Team building From 10 to 400 persons

300 meters private beach facing the ocean
Lush tropical green gardens 
3 large swimming pools
Exclusive Spa with sauna, steam bath, Jaccuzi
3D Cinema for up to 60 persons
Tennis court
Fitness center - Yoga room
Kid’s club & playgrounds

Recreation center
8 ball pool table
Anam Farm experience
Gift shop
Tour desk
Deluxe airport meet & greet service
Exclusive transport services
Guest parking

Complimentary shuttle service to and from 
downtown Nha Trang
Doctor on call
Concierge

FACILITIES & SERVICES

Lang Viet Restaurant & Bar:

The Colonial Restaurant: 

The Indochine Restaurant:

Beach Club:

Saigon Bar:

In-room Dining:

 O
beating heart of the property’s culinary offering. Serving up a refined take on traditional Vietnamese cuisine, from fragrant Pho to the crispiest Bánh xèo, 
Lang Viet is the ultimate venue to sample Vietnam’s incredible culinary offering.

Open 07:00 – 22:00.The Colonial Restaurant is The Anam’s fine dining haven and offers an unforgettable treat for all the senses. 
Be transported across the world as you sample the finest French and modern European dishes crafted with the highest quality ingredients; from butter-soft 
steak to rich caviar.

 Open 7:00 - 22:00. Located near The Anam’s open-air lobby overlooking a turquoise swimming pool, The Indochine is The 
Anam’s international buffet-style restaurant. With terraces bathed in sunlight by day and the glow of lanterns and candles by night, The Indochine serves up 
a different cuisine each evening. 

 Open 11:00 until midnight. Relaxed, beachfront eatery by day and vibrant cocktail lounge by night, the Beach Club is the ideal oceanfront hang 
out for the whole family. The Beach Club is situated amongst swaying palm trees, with chill-out tunes playing all day long.

 Open 14:00 - 22:00. Overlooking one of The Anam’s three stunning pools, Saigon Bar features an outdoor terrace and a stylish interior, hung 
with striking black and white photography by renowned Vietnamese photographer Mai Loc. As the sun sets, taste the best of Asia with fusion tapas from an à 
la carte menu and sip refreshing, tropical cocktails, crisp wine and chilled champagne by the glass.

 24/7

pen 11:00 – 22:00. Set within a breezy, open-air restaurant overlooking The Anam’s golden beachfront, Lang Viet is the 

ACCOMMODATION

Long Beach, Northern Peninsula Cam Ranh, Khanh Hoa, Vietnam
+84 2583 989 499 | sales@theanam.com | www.theanam.com

TRAVELING TO LONG BEACH CAM RANH

DINING

Garden View Villas
Pool View Villas 
Sea View Villas 
Ocean View Pool Villas
Ocean Front Pool Villas
Spa Villa With Private Pool One Bedroom
Family Hill Villa With Private Pool Three Bedroom

34
54
29

7
4
2
4
2

55 sqm
55 sqm
50 sqm
50 sqm
50 sqm
79 sqm
72 sqm

128 sqm

Balcony Garden View
Balcony Sea View 
Garden View Premium
Sea View Premium
Ocean Front Premium
Terrace Sea View
Terrace Garden View Room
The Anam Terrace Suite

Rooms & SuitesVillas


