

FACT SHEET



Indochine Charm. Modern Luxury.

TRAVELING TO LONG BEACH CAM RANH

By Air: Nha Trang is serviced by Cam Ranh International Airport (CRX). It is approximately 1 hr from Sai Gon and 2 hrs from Hanoi, with several flights each day. The resort is only 10 minutes from the airport.

By Land: Long Beach Cam Ranh is easily accessible by road via the scenic Vietnam coastal highway.

By Rail: There are regular trains from both Hanoi and Saigon arriving near the center of Nha Trang city.

ACCOMMODATION

Villas	Rooms & Suites	Rooms & Suites				
56 Garden View Villas	50 sqm	34 Balcony Garden View	55 sqm			
19 Pool View Villas	50 sqm	54 Balcony Sea View	55 sqm			
8 Sea View Villas	50 sqm	29 Garden View Premium	50 sqm			
10 Ocean View Pool Villas	150 sqm	7 Sea View Premium	50 sqm			
3 Ocean Front Pool Villas	150 sqm	4 Ocean Front Premium	50 sqm			
2 Spa Villa With Private Pool One Bedroom	180 sqm	2 Terrace Sea View	79 sqm			
12 Family Hill Villa With Private Pool Three Bedroom	267 sqm	4 Terrace Garden View Room	72 sqm			
MEETINGS & CONFEDENCES	·	2 The Anam Terrace Suite	128 sqm			

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

					Capacity (Person)						
Room	Length m	Width m	Height m	Area sqm	Theater	Classroom	U-Shape	U-Shape double line	Banquet	Reception	Hollow Square
Au Lac	25	8	3,18	200	232	138 - 144	60	80 - 100	144	125	35
Linh Nam	13	7,4	3,18	96,2	70	52	24	36	50	30	30
	Gala dinner, Wedding, Theme dinner, Team building						From 10 to 400 persons				

Recreation center

FACILITIES & SERVICES

300 meters private beach facing the ocean

Lush tropical green gardens 8 ball pool table
3 large swimming pools Anam Farm experience
Exclusive Spa with sauna, steam bath, Jaccuzi Gift shop
3D Cinema for up to 60 persons Tour desk
Tennis court Deluxe airport meet & greet service
Fitness center - Yoga room Exclusive transport services
Kid's club & playgrounds Guest parking

Complimentary shuttle service to and from downtown Nha Trang Doctor on call

Doctor on cal Concierge

DINING

Lang Viet Restaurant & Bar: Open 11:00 – 22:00. Set within a breezy, open-air restaurant overlooking The Anam's golden beachfront, Lang Viet is the beating heart of the property's culinary offering. Serving up a refined take on traditional Vietnamese cuisine, from fragrant Pho to the crispiest Bánh xèo, Lang Viet is the ultimate venue to sample Vietnam's incredible culinary offering.

The Colonial Restaurant: Open 07:00 – 22:00. The Colonial Restaurant is The Anam's fine dining haven and offers an unforgettable treat for all the senses. Be transported across the world as you sample the finest French and modern European dishes crafted with the highest quality ingredients; from butter-soft steak to rich caviar.

The Indochine Restaurant: Open 7:00 - 22:00. Located near The Anam's open-air lobby overlooking a turquoise swimming pool, The Indochine is The Anam's international buffet-style restaurant. With terraces bathed in sunlight by day and the glow of lanterns and candles by night, The Indochine serves up a different cuisine each evening.

Beach Club: Open 11:00 until midnight. Relaxed, beachfront eatery by day and vibrant cocktail lounge by night, the Beach Club is the ideal oceanfront hang out for the whole family. The Beach Club is situated amongst swaying palm trees, with chill-out tunes playing all day long.

Saigon Bar: Open 14:00 - 22:00. Overlooking one of The Anam's three stunning pools, Saigon Bar features an outdoor terrace and a stylish interior, hung with striking black and white photography by renowned Vietnamese photographer Mai Loc. As the sun sets, taste the best of Asia with fusion tapas from an à la carte menu and sip refreshing, tropical cocktails, crisp wine and chilled champagne by the glass.

In-room Dining: 24/7

